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1 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31040352 JURO GARCIA LUCY APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 19.00 84.00 103.00

2 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 43993504 MAMANI HUANCA EXALTACION APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 18.00 82.00 100.00 (*)

3 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31033102 MONTALVO GUEVARA EDITH APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 18.00 80.00 98.00 (*)

4 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 21577234 PELAEZ SARMIENTO ELIAS APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 17.00 80.00 97.00 (*)

5 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31041419 CORTEZ BUSTOS JOHN ALFRED LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 02 RIMAC 5 16.00 80.00 96.00

6 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 08968121 HERNANDEZ FELIX MARGARITA CRISTINA LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 05 SAN JUAN DE LURIGANCHO 5 15.00 80.00 95.00

7 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31033223 MERMA SERRANO LIVIA AMALIA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 15.00 80.00 95.00 (*)

8 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31005788 PEREYRA SANCHEZ VILMA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 15.00 80.00 95.00

9 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31006647 MIRANDA TAMAYO YEDA MARILYN APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 7 17.00 78.00 95.00 (*)

10 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31015248 RIVEROS DAVALOS MIRIAM APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 17.00 78.00 95.00

11 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31033682 SOTO VILLAR GIANNINA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 16.00 78.00 94.00

12 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31033185 SIERRA CORDOVA RAMIRO APURIMAC UGEL AYMARAES 5 18.00 76.00 94.00 (*)

13 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31015523 PONCE VALER KARIN DAVID APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 15.00 78.00 93.00

14 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31033696 PONCE VALER NALDA CLARA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 6 17.00 76.00 93.00

15 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31477730 MENESES MALCA RAUL EMERSON APURIMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 6 19.00 74.00 93.00

16 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31011018 TRIVEÑO PAMPAS MARIA ESTHER APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 12.00 80.00 92.00

17 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 41797800 RUIZ RIOS PEDRO ARTURO APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 16.00 76.00 92.00 (*)

18 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31037829 SIERRA MEJIA BENA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 15.00 76.00 91.00 (*)

19 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 25004942 CHIRINOS HUAMAN YONY APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 5 17.00 74.00 91.00

20 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31038038 HUAMAN AMAO ROBERTO APURIMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 4 17.00 74.00 91.00 (*)

21 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31302147 SERRANO BUSTINZA JUAN ULISES APURIMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 4 17.00 74.00 91.00 (*)

22 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 00514818 CHATA MAMANI HAYDEE APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 3 17.00 74.00 91.00

23 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31019527 LIGARDA MEDINA PORFIRIO APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 19.00 72.00 91.00

24 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31032593 VALVERDE HUAMAN ALEJANDRO APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 6 14.00 76.00 90.00

25 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 09512157 PEREZ SALGADO LUCAS NESTOR LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 05 SAN JUAN DE LURIGANCHO 5 14.00 76.00 90.00

26 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31038847 ALVARADO SOTOMAYOR MARIA ANTONIETA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 14.00 76.00 90.00

27 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 41764285 AYQUIPA CUELLAR GILTON APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 3 14.00 76.00 90.00

28 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31020755 VIDAL RODAS DAVID APURIMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 6 18.00 72.00 90.00

29 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 24391973 HUAMAN TTITO REINALDINA APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 18.00 72.00 90.00

30 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 40822016 SERRANO BUSTINZA ALEXANDER APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 18.00 72.00 90.00

31 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31033011 HURTADO HUAYTA MARY APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 17.00 72.00 89.00

32 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31033800 ROBLES OLIVERA DELIA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 17.00 72.00 89.00

33 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 44979525 RAMIREZ MERINO MARLENI APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 3 19.00 70.00 89.00

34 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 24706018 CUNO CHUNGA TEOFILO LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 05 SAN JUAN DE LURIGANCHO 5 14.00 74.00 88.00

35 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 10168537 ZAVALA PAREDES ANGELICA LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 05 SAN JUAN DE LURIGANCHO 6 16.00 72.00 88.00

36 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31043808 PACHECO ARIAS ROXANA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 16.00 72.00 88.00

37 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31037864 TECSI TARCO YENNY APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 16.00 72.00 88.00 (*)

38 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31000302 CONTRERAS VEGA LUIS MICASIO APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 15.00 72.00 87.00

39 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31038435 CHAVEZ SAAVEDRA LUCIA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 15.00 72.00 87.00

40 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 07263323 RAMIREZ PECEROS LARRI GUCEL APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 5 17.00 70.00 87.00 (*)

41 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 40900902 ORTIZ REYNOSO DENNIS APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 17.00 70.00 87.00

42 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 02441893 SILLO SILLO IRENE PUNO UGEL SAN ROMAN 5 14.00 72.00 86.00

43 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31034240 SERNADES TRIVEÑO MIGUEL APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 14.00 72.00 86.00

44 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31024715 CUSI RIOS VICTOR APURIMAC UGEL AYMARAES 5 18.00 68.00 86.00

45 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 23997762 VARGAS VILLAFUERTE DE PONCE DINA MARIA TACNA UGEL TACNA 4 18.00 68.00 86.00 (*)

46 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31031458 MANTILLA VILLAR ROSA ELIZABETH APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 6 15.00 70.00 85.00

47 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 40816089 LAURA CERVANTES ESTHER APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 15.00 70.00 85.00

48 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 32304971 MEJIA TORRES RUBEN ISMAEL LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 04 COMAS 5 16.00 68.00 84.00 (*)

49 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 07494565 SANCHEZ MEDINA DELIA ZABE LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 03 BREÑA 5 15.00 68.00 83.00

50 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 43584501 MARURI MEZA SULMA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 3 15.00 68.00 83.00

51 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31039242 VICENCIO HERENCIA LOURDES LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 03 BREÑA 4 17.00 66.00 83.00 (*)

52 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 41621441 ARANDO TORRES CARMEN ROSA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 14.00 68.00 82.00

53 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 07192809 CASTILLO ACOSTA EDITH CARMEN APURIMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 4 17.00 64.00 81.00

54 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 43979291 WARTHON QUINTANILLA ELMER APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 17.00 64.00 81.00 (*)

55 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 09459485 VERA YPENZA MARIA ARMIDA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 16.00 64.00 80.00

56 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 25843723 ASTUQUILCA PARIONA HILDA YOLANDA CALLAO DRE CALLAO 4 15.00 64.00 79.00 (*)

57 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 24704910 CCALLO ANCCONAIRA LEONARDO APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 18.00 60.00 78.00

58 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 24005078 VALENCIA BARRIONUEVO EDITH MIRIAM CUSCO UGEL CUSCO 4 15.00 62.00 77.00

59 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 40811319 GAMARRA CHIRINOS YANET APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 3 14.00 62.00 76.00 (*)

60 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 31186211 PÉREZ ZÚÑIGA YUDY APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 16.00 60.00 76.00 (*)

61 APURÍMAC DRE APURÍMAC 24283096 CHOQUE FIGUEROA FANNY APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 15.00 60.00 75.00

62 APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY 31031550 ASCARZA SOTOMAYOR YURIKA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 14.00 84.00 98.00 (*)

63 APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY 21577234 PELAEZ SARMIENTO ELIAS APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 17.00 80.00 97.00 (*)

64 APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY 31168916 GOMEZ ALCARRAZ YANETH APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 6 18.00 76.00 94.00 (*)

65 APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY 09718588 CALLA MAYTA CLAUDIA LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 01 SAN JUAN DE MIRAFLORES 5 17.00 72.00 89.00

66 APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY 31038289 FLORES JAUREGUI EVA ROXANA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 18.00 68.00 86.00

67 APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY 29670848 QUISPE QUIJO GUILLERMO AREQUIPA UGEL AREQUIPA SUR 6 14.00 70.00 84.00 (*)

68 APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY 31031840 CASTAÑEDA BACA GENARO APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 17.00 64.00 81.00

69 APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY 31011074 CHIRINOS VELASQUEZ SULINDA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 6 12.00 62.00 74.00

70 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 42230781 TORRES FLORES RODIL ELISEO APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 3 17.00 88.00 105.00

71 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 31188771 PARIONA APARCO CARLOS APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 6 18.00 84.00 102.00

72 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 29116121 MALLMA CAYO JUAN SONY RAY AYACUCHO UGEL PARINACOCHAS 4 15.00 82.00 97.00 (*)

73 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 31175415 YAURIS CONCHA MIRIAM APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 5 19.00 78.00 97.00

74 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 10109274 ALARCON CARDENAS YENY LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 03 BREÑA 4 16.00 80.00 96.00

75 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 31171589 SILVERA ALARCON EDWIN NEIL APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 5 13.00 82.00 95.00

76 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 01543694 CCOYA CCALLOAPAZA SEVERINO PUNO UGEL SAN ANTONIO DE PUTINA 5 15.00 80.00 95.00 (*)
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77 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 45470173 HURTADO VARGAS SANDIBEL ESMERALDA APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 3 18.00 76.00 94.00

78 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 31184929 MOLINA DE PORRAS EDITH APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 6 17.00 76.00 93.00

79 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 42578640 HUAMAN BOLUARTE GLADYS MARGOTH APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 3 17.00 76.00 93.00 (*)

80 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 44897445 TORRES HUAMAN ALEJANDRO ALCIDES APURIMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 4 19.00 74.00 93.00 (*)

81 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 42147277 DAMIANO PALOMINO JOSE APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 16.00 76.00 92.00

82 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 31150259 FLORES CARPIO HUGO GONZALO APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 6 18.00 74.00 92.00 (*)

83 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 31042876 QUISPE CAHUANA DIMAS AUGUSTO APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 5 17.00 74.00 91.00

84 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 29663939 APESTEGUI BUSTAMANTE FERNANDO AREQUIPA UGEL CAMANA 4 17.00 74.00 91.00 (*)

85 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 40793848 GOMEZ VILLA ISAEL APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 3 17.00 74.00 91.00

86 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 28851192 MANRIQUE JORGE MARISOL APURIMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 5 14.00 76.00 90.00

87 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 28299561 DEL CARPIO MUCHARI JESSICA LILIANA APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 6 16.00 74.00 90.00

88 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 43440280 ORTIZ CCORAHUA FRICH APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 18.00 72.00 90.00

89 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 31186288 ALARCON LAUPA FREDY APURIMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 4 20.00 70.00 90.00

90 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 31184709 GUTIERREZ MARAVI FRANCISCO PELAYO APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 5 17.00 72.00 89.00

91 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 41411583 QUISPE ZUÑIGA YASMANI APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 3 17.00 72.00 89.00

92 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 40996412 GONZALES ROMERO WILMER APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 19.00 70.00 89.00

93 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 31189974 ALARCON FERNANDEZ ADA RUBI APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 5 14.00 74.00 88.00 (*)

94 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 41690482 GONZALES ACOSTA ALEX JESUS APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 3 14.00 74.00 88.00

95 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 31171787 GONZALES ESTALLA RICARDO APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 5 18.00 70.00 88.00

96 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 15374094 QUISPE BORDA PELE BENANCIO LIMA PROVINCIAS UGEL 08 CAÑETE 4 15.00 72.00 87.00

97 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 41394738 OLIVARES DE LA CRUZ YOEL FELIX APURIMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 4 17.00 70.00 87.00

98 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 25855482 FLORES GUTIERREZ CESAR DALMIRO APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 16.00 70.00 86.00

99 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 31186618 CHIQUILLAN ZAMBRANO EDITH MARITZA LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 05 SAN JUAN DE LURIGANCHO 3 15.00 70.00 85.00

100 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 31186621 HUANCA OJEDA ALCIDES APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 5 19.00 66.00 85.00

101 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 28273144 BAEZ RAMIREZ SONIA AYACUCHO UGEL HUAMANGA 5 15.00 68.00 83.00

102 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 31462170 CENTENO AQUISE DARIO APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 5 15.00 68.00 83.00

103 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 42800181 HUARCAYA TAIPE JAMES APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 3 17.00 66.00 83.00

104 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 25135573 CHOCCATA CRUZ ERNESTINA ANDREA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 16.00 66.00 82.00 (*)

105 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 31174624 REINAGA GUTIERREZ JOSE CARMEN APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 16.00 66.00 82.00

106 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 40816093 LOPEZ QUISPE DAN ADLER APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 16.00 66.00 82.00

107 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 31174308 SALAZAR ORE DANIA APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 5 18.00 64.00 82.00

108 APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 40269716 TACCA CAMACHO JIMMY APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 3 17.00 64.00 81.00

109 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 31015559 DELGADO ESPINOZA ALBERTO ENRIQUE APURIMAC UGEL AYMARAES 4 17.00 80.00 97.00 (*)

110 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 01543694 CCOYA CCALLOAPAZA SEVERINO PUNO UGEL SAN ANTONIO DE PUTINA 5 15.00 80.00 95.00 (*)

111 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 44897445 TORRES HUAMAN ALEJANDRO ALCIDES APURIMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 4 19.00 74.00 93.00 (*)

112 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 31039046 OROS PEÑA MARCIAL APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 14.00 78.00 92.00 (*)

113 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 31005039 VALDEIGLESIAS CISNEROS ULISES APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 16.00 76.00 92.00 (*)

114 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 41797800 RUIZ RIOS PEDRO ARTURO APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 16.00 76.00 92.00 (*)

115 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 31037829 SIERRA MEJIA BENA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 15.00 76.00 91.00 (*)

116 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 31302147 SERRANO BUSTINZA JUAN ULISES APURIMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 4 17.00 74.00 91.00 (*)

117 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 31038038 HUAMAN AMAO ROBERTO APURIMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 4 17.00 74.00 91.00 (*)

118 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 31039799 MAMANI HUANCA SANTOS JACINTO APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 3 14.00 76.00 90.00 (*)

119 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 07263323 RAMIREZ PECEROS LARRI GUCEL APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 5 17.00 70.00 87.00 (*)

120 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 29670848 QUISPE QUIJO GUILLERMO AREQUIPA UGEL AREQUIPA SUR 6 14.00 70.00 84.00 (*)

121 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 32304971 MEJIA TORRES RUBEN ISMAEL LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 04 COMAS 5 16.00 68.00 84.00 (*)

122 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 31039242 VICENCIO HERENCIA LOURDES LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 03 BREÑA 4 17.00 66.00 83.00 (*)

123 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 25135573 CHOCCATA CRUZ ERNESTINA ANDREA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 16.00 66.00 82.00 (*)

124 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 31176915 CARRASCO PAREDES ZANDRO APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 5 15.00 66.00 81.00 (*)

125 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 07121012 CACERES ORTEGA RICARDO FIDEL APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 17.00 64.00 81.00 (*)

126 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 23952676 MOSCOSO MENDOZA CONSUELO FLOR APURIMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 4 12.00 68.00 80.00

127 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 40259867 ZUÑIGA MEDINA JOSE APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 3 14.00 62.00 76.00

128 APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA 31020318 CHAHUAYO SUCÑER VICTOR MANUEL APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 14.00 60.00 74.00

129 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 43993504 MAMANI HUANCA EXALTACION APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 18.00 82.00 100.00 (*)

130 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 29116121 MALLMA CAYO JUAN SONY RAY AYACUCHO UGEL PARINACOCHAS 4 15.00 82.00 97.00 (*)

131 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 31015559 DELGADO ESPINOZA ALBERTO ENRIQUE APURIMAC UGEL AYMARAES 4 17.00 80.00 97.00 (*)

132 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 31168916 GOMEZ ALCARRAZ YANETH APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 6 18.00 76.00 94.00 (*)

133 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 31033185 SIERRA CORDOVA RAMIRO APURIMAC UGEL AYMARAES 5 18.00 76.00 94.00 (*)

134 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 08486440 HURTADO PALOMINO ARISTIDES APURIMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 5 17.00 76.00 93.00 (*)

135 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 31039046 OROS PEÑA MARCIAL APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 14.00 78.00 92.00 (*)

136 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 31005039 VALDEIGLESIAS CISNEROS ULISES APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 16.00 76.00 92.00 (*)

137 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 31341968 TELLO RIOS DALMECIO APURIMAC UGEL AYMARAES 5 13.00 76.00 89.00

138 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 31038200 CHACON QUISPE JOEL APURIMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 4 17.00 72.00 89.00 (*)

139 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 31361221 ALATA VELASQUEZ CLEVER APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 3 14.00 74.00 88.00

140 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 31001905 MATTOS AYQUIPA NELLY APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 7 20.00 66.00 86.00

141 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 31013746 CERON MOLINA NORA BALVINA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 16.00 68.00 84.00

142 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 31036402 CONDORI FLORES FROILAN APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 16.00 66.00 82.00

143 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 80623599 FLORES CRUZ ALFREDO APURIMAC UGEL AYMARAES 4 17.00 64.00 81.00

144 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 31013951 BENITES CARTAGENA NEMESIO IRENEO APURIMAC UGEL AYMARAES 4 18.00 62.00 80.00

145 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 31009258 QUINTANA CACERES MARIO APURIMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 5 13.00 66.00 79.00

146 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 80163425 VILLAVICENCIO SERRANO HERMITAÑO APURIMAC UGEL GRAU 4 16.00 62.00 78.00

147 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 31037675 SEQUEIROS SALCEDO YOLANDA MARLENI APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 6 18.00 60.00 78.00

148 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 31036877 CASTAÑEDA BACA ANA MARIA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 13.00 62.00 75.00 (*)

149 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 80137640 ARAMBURU ORTIZ AYDE APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 3 12.00 62.00 74.00 (*)

150 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 31036786 GUEVARA ALVAREZ MILADY CALLAO UGEL VENTANILLA 3 13.00 60.00 73.00

151 APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES 31364814 ROMAN SALINAS FERMIN ANTONIO APURIMAC UGEL AYMARAES 4 12.00 60.00 72.00

152 APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 42578640 HUAMAN BOLUARTE GLADYS MARGOTH APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 3 17.00 76.00 93.00 (*)
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153 APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 29663939 APESTEGUI BUSTAMANTE FERNANDO AREQUIPA UGEL CAMANA 4 17.00 74.00 91.00 (*)

154 APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 42466062 LAUPA VELARDE BRUNO APURIMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 3 16.00 72.00 88.00

155 APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 31168903 ROMERO CARDENAS CLEOFE APURIMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 5 14.00 72.00 86.00

156 APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 43478045 ALARCON PARIONA NOELIA APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 16.00 70.00 86.00 (*)

157 APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 31166528 GONZALES ALARCON HAYDEE APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 15.00 70.00 85.00 (*)

158 APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 31159571 FUENTES HURTADO DORIS LUISA APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 6 13.00 70.00 83.00

159 APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 40215418 POMACANCHARI TORRE ZELMA APURIMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 3 15.00 68.00 83.00

160 APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 31461745 CHAVEZ TOLEDO CARLOS APURIMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 5 18.00 64.00 82.00

161 APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 07121012 CACERES ORTEGA RICARDO FIDEL APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 17.00 64.00 81.00 (*)

162 APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 25843723 ASTUQUILCA PARIONA HILDA YOLANDA CALLAO DRE CALLAO 4 15.00 64.00 79.00 (*)

163 APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 42610506 CARRILLO CCOICCA NORMA APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 17.00 62.00 79.00 (*)

164 APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 41334551 ORTEGA RODAS LIZBETH APURIMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 3 19.00 60.00 79.00

165 APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 42296441 BERROCAL MIRANDA CARMELO APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 3 14.00 64.00 78.00

166 APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS 31186211 PÉREZ ZÚÑIGA YUDY APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 16.00 60.00 76.00 (*)

167 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 42036310 CONTRERAS ESPINOZA HERMENEGILDO APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 6 18.00 80.00 98.00

168 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 31150259 FLORES CARPIO HUGO GONZALO APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 6 18.00 74.00 92.00 (*)

169 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 31040265 GAMARRA SARMIENTO EDWIN CESAR APURIMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 4 20.00 72.00 92.00 (*)

170 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 31189974 ALARCON FERNANDEZ ADA RUBI APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 5 14.00 74.00 88.00 (*)

171 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 23920663 ABARCA FARFAN EDITH APURIMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 4 16.00 72.00 88.00

172 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 29619768 PANIURA FERREL VERONICA IRENE AREQUIPA UGEL AREQUIPA NORTE 4 16.00 72.00 88.00 (*)

173 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 31037864 TECSI TARCO YENNY APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 16.00 72.00 88.00 (*)

174 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 31039184 SULLCAHUAMAN CAMACHO JAVIER APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 14.00 72.00 86.00

175 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 31003811 SEQUEIROS HURTADO BRAULIO APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 15.00 70.00 85.00

176 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 40967620 GOMEZ CCAHUA BASILIA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 3 15.00 70.00 85.00 (*)

177 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 40479675 VALENZUELA AGUILAR CAMILO APURIMAC UGEL GRAU 3 17.00 68.00 85.00 (*)

178 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 40054595 CONTRERAS SANCHEZ ELIAS APURIMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 3 16.00 68.00 84.00

179 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 23926285 CARRASCO FIGUEROA JULIO PAULINO APURIMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 6 17.00 66.00 83.00

180 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 40416669 JALIXTO CHALLCO ADA YANETH APURIMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 3 17.00 66.00 83.00

181 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 31021670 GUILLEN PACHECO AGUEDO ANDRES APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 14.00 68.00 82.00

182 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 23997032 GUERRERO PEREZ JAVIER APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 15.00 66.00 81.00

183 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 31009701 SEQUEIROS CCASANI JESUS ODILON APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 14.00 66.00 80.00

184 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 23948997 MONTESINOS NUÑEZ JORGE APURIMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 4 18.00 62.00 80.00

185 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 29659902 PUMA VENTURA SOCIMO APURIMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 3 18.00 62.00 80.00

186 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 44603688 BEDIA YARANGA KARINA APURIMAC UGEL GRAU 3 17.00 62.00 79.00

187 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 23983186 SACA DIAZ NANCY CAROLINA APURIMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 4 12.00 66.00 78.00 (*)

188 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 24890219 GARCIA CARRASCO IMPERIO APURIMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 5 14.00 64.00 78.00

189 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 23930439 ECHEGARAY MENCHACA GUSTAVO APURIMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 6 18.00 60.00 78.00

190 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 31020277 QUINTANA ALARCON HILLER APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 13.00 64.00 77.00

191 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 31039968 LEON GAVILANO VERONICA APURIMAC UGEL AYMARAES 3 13.00 64.00 77.00

192 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 25751808 SALAS TRUJILLO GABRIELA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 15.00 62.00 77.00 (*)

193 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 41849927 RAMOS GERMAN ILDRES KLEIN LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 LA ESPERANZA 3 12.00 64.00 76.00 (*)

194 APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 31032228 ZAMALLOA SERRANO LEONARDO APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 13.00 62.00 75.00

195 APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU 31040265 GAMARRA SARMIENTO EDWIN CESAR APURIMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 4 20.00 72.00 92.00 (*)

196 APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU 29619768 PANIURA FERREL VERONICA IRENE AREQUIPA UGEL AREQUIPA NORTE 4 16.00 72.00 88.00 (*)

197 APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU 31037939 LEÓN VEGA VITRÓN SANTOS APURIMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 5 15.00 72.00 87.00 (*)

198 APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU 31543158 ROCA TAPIA CLETO LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 05 SAN JUAN DE LURIGANCHO 5 18.00 68.00 86.00

199 APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU 23997762 VARGAS VILLAFUERTE DE PONCE DINA MARIA TACNA UGEL TACNA 4 18.00 68.00 86.00 (*)

200 APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU 40967620 GOMEZ CCAHUA BASILIA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 3 15.00 70.00 85.00 (*)

201 APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU 31043152 CHIPA CACHA ROLANDO APURIMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 4 16.00 68.00 84.00 (*)

202 APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU 24705356 TAIRO TAIRO AMSTRON JUAN DE DIOS APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 5 18.00 66.00 84.00 (*)

203 APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU 43979291 WARTHON QUINTANILLA ELMER APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 17.00 64.00 81.00 (*)

204 APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU 31012251 RUIZ ONTON MARCO ANTONIO APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 6 14.00 66.00 80.00

205 APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU 02047734 QUISPE PACORI RODOLFO APURIMAC UGEL GRAU 3 18.00 62.00 80.00

206 APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU 31037843 CHIRINOS MATENCIO YANET MARILU APURIMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 4 17.00 62.00 79.00

207 APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU 25751808 SALAS TRUJILLO GABRIELA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 15.00 62.00 77.00 (*)

208 APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU 41849927 RAMOS GERMAN ILDRES KLEIN LA LIBERTAD UGEL 02 LA ESPERANZA 3 12.00 64.00 76.00 (*)

209 APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU 42601895 SOTOMAYOR MORALES MARLENY APURIMAC UGEL GRAU 3 12.00 62.00 74.00

210 APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU 80137640 ARAMBURU ORTIZ AYDE APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 3 12.00 62.00 74.00 (*)

211 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31031550 ASCARZA SOTOMAYOR YURIKA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 14.00 84.00 98.00 (*)

212 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31033102 MONTALVO GUEVARA EDITH APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 18.00 80.00 98.00 (*)

213 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 41106845 LEON GAVILANO PATRICIA AMPARO APURIMAC UGEL AYMARAES 4 18.00 78.00 96.00

214 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31033223 MERMA SERRANO LIVIA AMALIA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 15.00 80.00 95.00 (*)

215 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31006647 MIRANDA TAMAYO YEDA MARILYN APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 7 17.00 78.00 95.00 (*)

216 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31004007 ARIAS ABUHADBA WILBER APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 18.00 76.00 94.00

217 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 08486440 HURTADO PALOMINO ARISTIDES APURIMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 5 17.00 76.00 93.00 (*)

218 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 43971641 CCERARE PANIURA GILBERT RUBEN APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 18.00 74.00 92.00

219 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31039799 MAMANI HUANCA SANTOS JACINTO APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 3 14.00 76.00 90.00 (*)

220 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31038200 CHACON QUISPE JOEL APURIMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 4 17.00 72.00 89.00 (*)

221 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 42009463 FANOLA TORRES SIMON APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 19.00 70.00 89.00

222 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31187976 FERNANDEZ GALVAN ELIZABETH APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 12.00 76.00 88.00

223 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31009789 TRIVEÑO PAMPAS MARIA EDITH APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 6 15.00 72.00 87.00

224 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31037939 LEÓN VEGA VITRÓN SANTOS APURIMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 5 15.00 72.00 87.00 (*)

225 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 43478045 ALARCON PARIONA NOELIA APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 16.00 70.00 86.00 (*)

226 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 46103867 PALOMINO TAIPE BETZA APURIMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 3 16.00 70.00 86.00

227 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31036761 VALENZUELA CABALLERO MAGNO APURIMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 6 18.00 68.00 86.00

228 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31166528 GONZALES ALARCON HAYDEE APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 15.00 70.00 85.00 (*)
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229 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 06658928 CHAVEZ REYNAGA EDILBERTO APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 17.00 68.00 85.00

230 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 40479675 VALENZUELA AGUILAR CAMILO APURIMAC UGEL GRAU 3 17.00 68.00 85.00 (*)

231 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31043152 CHIPA CACHA ROLANDO APURIMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 4 16.00 68.00 84.00 (*)

232 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 24705356 TAIRO TAIRO AMSTRON JUAN DE DIOS APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 5 18.00 66.00 84.00 (*)

233 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31024202 TEVES CCANRE RUTHY ADELMA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 12.00 70.00 82.00

234 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31005102 BEDIA GUEVARA JUAN APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 6 14.00 68.00 82.00

235 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31044086 CASTILLO CACERES CATALINA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 16.00 66.00 82.00

236 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31042331 AYALA NAVEDOS MARCELINA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 15.00 66.00 81.00

237 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31176915 CARRASCO PAREDES ZANDRO APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 5 15.00 66.00 81.00 (*)

238 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31040340 ALEGRIA MERMA WILBER APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 18.00 62.00 80.00

239 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 41239924 COLLADO BENITES FERNANDO MARK APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 3 18.00 62.00 80.00

240 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 41950419 VIVANCO FALCON PEDRO RAFAEL APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 4 15.00 64.00 79.00

241 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 42610506 CARRILLO CCOICCA NORMA APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 17.00 62.00 79.00 (*)

242 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 23983186 SACA DIAZ NANCY CAROLINA APURIMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS 4 12.00 66.00 78.00 (*)

243 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31135543 PALOMINO CORDOVA MAXIMO APURIMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS 4 14.00 64.00 78.00

244 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 40811319 GAMARRA CHIRINOS YANET APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 3 14.00 62.00 76.00 (*)

245 APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA 31036877 CASTAÑEDA BACA ANA MARIA APURIMAC UGEL ABANCAY 5 13.00 62.00 75.00 (*)

4/4


